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Description

201605110001
58910

05/11/2016
10:21:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HESS
MICHAEL E

17 91 Lot#:36
Book:17 Pg:91
Sub:PARK
FOREST 5TH
SECTOR

201605090001
55450

05/09/2016
11:22:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COUSINS
WENDY M

16 80 Lot#:31
Book:16 Pg:80
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE 9TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201606090001
98350

06/09/2016
08:47:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LUSK
JEFFERY
SCOTT

38 26 Lot#:19-23
Book:38 Pg:26
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III B
SECTOR 1

201606100002
00910

06/10/2016
09:09:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NOBLING
JOHNNY LEE

Sec:5 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201606220002
16170

06/22/2016
12:07:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
GERALD C

6 21 Lot#:7 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

201606220002
16170

06/22/2016
12:07:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
GERALD C

Other:SEE
INST

201606220002
16170

06/22/2016
12:07:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
GERALD C

6 21 Lot#:6 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

201606230002
17180

06/23/2016
08:36:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLZER
PATRICK H

9 174 Lot#:19 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

201606300002
27780

06/30/2016
11:12:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLEVELAND
ELISABETH
HOPE

11 65 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:65
Sub:ARLINGT
ON STREET
EXTENSION
SUBDIVISION

201606300002
28060

06/30/2016
12:05:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON
JOSEPH J

34 137 Lot#:16-11
Blk:16 Book:34
Pg:137 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III

201606300002
28610

06/30/2016
02:07:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
LINDSAY B

36 97 Lot#:21
Book:36 Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY

201607270002
61550

07/27/2016
08:57:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER BJ 28 43 Lot#:1 Book:28
Pg:43
Sub:LAWLEYS
SUBDIVISION



201608170002
94080

08/17/2016
11:15:09

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOSHUA ONE
NINE GROUP
LLC

43 91 Lot#:5-B2
Book:43 Pg:91
Sub:SUNSHIN
E RESURVEY
#2

201608170002
94390

08/17/2016
12:48:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOPKINS
DANIEL TODD

6 42 Lot#:11 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

201609060003
21950

09/06/2016
08:04:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BEAUGEZ
DONALD

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201609140003
35440

09/14/2016
01:58:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FALLS JAMES
K

8 176 Lot#:720
Book:8 Pg:176
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 7TH
ADDITION

201609300003
59000

09/30/2016
01:30:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMMONS
JEFFREY E

Sec:7 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201610130003
76910

10/13/2016
03:44:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BAKER BJ 28 43 Lot#:1 Book:28
Pg:43
Sub:LAWLEYS
SUBDIVISION

201610190003
84770

10/19/2016
03:35:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAIRSTON
GEORGE

29 34 Lot#:208
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

201611020004
01750

11/02/2016
11:03:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS
JOHNNY W

42 13 Lot#:3 Lot:C
Book:42 Pg:13
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II
FIRST
ADDITION

201611040004
09210

11/04/2016
03:15:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MAULDIN
JACOB P

45 85 Lot#:232
Book:45 Pg:85
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 4B

201611070004
09670

11/07/2016
08:45:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BELLA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201611070004
09670

11/07/2016
08:45:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BELLA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201612130004
54740

12/13/2016
12:43:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VELARDE
ANGELA M

Lot#:12 Blk:77
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201612190004
61060

12/19/2016
08:03:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BASS ROSE P 7 173 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:173
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201701090000
06900

01/09/2017
11:45:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARKS
CHRISTOPHE
R R

18 121 Lot:C Book:18
Pg:121
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB NINTH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOT OF
LOT 290

201701110000
09930

01/11/2017
10:27:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20141203000
379830

Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201701110000
09930

01/11/2017
10:27:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20141203000
379830

Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A

201701110000
10150

01/11/2017
10:34:14

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VANDERFORD
JOHN W

21 1 Lot#:443
Book:21 Pg:1
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BROADMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 25

201701260000
31480

01/26/2017
11:31:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

8 167 Instr
#:20170111000
009930

Lot#:15 Book:8
Pg:167
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECTOR A


