Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	; Party Ro	le= Grante	e; Name=	MUTUAL	SAVINGS	CREDIT	UNION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605110001 58910	05/11/2016 10:21:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HESS MICHAEL E			17	91		Lot#:36 Book:17 Pg:91 Sub:PARK FOREST 5TH SECTOR
201605090001 55450	05/09/2016 11:22:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COUSINS WENDY M			16	80		Lot#:31 Book:16 Pg:80 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE 9TH SECTOR PHASE I
201606090001 98350	06/09/2016 08:47:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUSK JEFFERY SCOTT			38	26		Lot#:19-23 Book:38 Pg:26 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE III B SECTOR 1
201606100002 00910	06/10/2016 09:09:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOBLING JOHNNY LEE						Sec:5 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201606220002 16170	06/22/2016 12:07:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE GERALD C			6	21		Lot#:7 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR
201606220002 16170	06/22/2016 12:07:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE GERALD C						Other:SEE INST
201606220002 16170	06/22/2016 12:07:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE GERALD C			6	21		Lot#:6 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR
201606230002 17180	06/23/2016 08:36:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLZER PATRICK H			9	174		Lot#:19 Book:9 Pg:174 Sub:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
201606300002 27780	06/30/2016 11:12:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLEVELAND ELISABETH HOPE			11	65		Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:65 Sub:ARLINGT ON STREET EXTENSION SUBDIVISION
201606300002 28060	06/30/2016 12:05:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON JOSEPH J			34	137		Lot#:16-11 Blk:16 Book:34 Pg:137 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE III
201606300002 28610	06/30/2016 02:07:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER LINDSAY B			36	97		Lot#:21 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY
201607270002 61550	07/27/2016 08:57:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER BJ			28	43		Lot#:1 Book:28 Pg:43 Sub:LAWLEYS SUBDIVISION

201608170002 94080	08/17/2016 11:15:09	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOSHUA ONE NINE GROUP LLC		43	91	Lot#:5-B2 Book:43 Pg:91 Sub:SUNSHIN E RESURVEY #2
201608170002 94390	08/17/2016 12:48:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOPKINS DANIEL TODD		6	42	Lot#:11 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
201609060003 21950	09/06/2016 08:04:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEAUGEZ DONALD				Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201609140003 35440	09/14/2016 01:58:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FALLS JAMES K		8	176	Lot#:720 Book:8 Pg:176 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 7TH ADDITION
201609300003 59000	09/30/2016 01:30:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMMONS JEFFREY E				Sec:7 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201610130003 76910	10/13/2016 03:44:08	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAKER BJ		28	43	Lot#:1 Book:28 Pg:43 Sub:LAWLEYS SUBDIVISION
201610190003 84770	10/19/2016 03:35:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAIRSTON GEORGE		29	34	Lot#:208 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
201611020004	11/02/2016 11:03:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS JOHNNY W		42	13	Lot#:3 Lot:C Book:42 Pg:13 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II FIRST ADDITION
201611040004 09210	11/04/2016 03:15:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAULDIN JACOB P		45	85	Lot#:232 Book:45 Pg:85 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 4B
201611070004 09670	11/07/2016 08:45:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELLA PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201611070004 09670	11/07/2016 08:45:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELLA PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201612130004 54740	12/13/2016 12:43:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VELARDE ANGELA M					Lot#:12 Blk:77 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201612190004 61060	12/19/2016 08:03:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BASS ROSE P		7	173		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:173 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH FIRST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201701090000 06900	01/09/2017 11:45:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARKS CHRISTOPHE R R		18	121		Lot:C Book:18 Pg:121 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB NINTH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOT OF LOT 290
201701110000 09930	01/11/2017 10:27:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN		8	167	Instr #:20141203000 379830	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201701110000 09930	01/11/2017 10:27:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN		8	167	Instr #:20141203000 379830	Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A
201701110000	01/11/2017 10:34:14	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANDERFORD JOHN W		21	1		Lot#:443 Book:21 Pg:1 Sub:WEATHER LY BROADMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 25
201701260000 31480	01/26/2017 11:31:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN		8	167	Instr #:20170111000 009930	Lot#:15 Book:8 Pg:167 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECTOR A